
 
Patient ID: 

Specimen ID: 

DOB:  
Age:

Sex: 

Patient Report 
 

labcorp 

Ordered Items: CBC With Differential/Platelet; Comp. Metabolic Panel (14); Prothrombin Time (PT); PTT, Activated; Venipuncture 

Date Collected:  Date Received: 

CBC With Differential/Platelet 

Test 

WBC 01 

RBCOI 

Hemoglobin °1 

Hematocrit 01 

MCV 01 

MCH 01 

MCHC 01 

RDW 01 

Platelets"' 

Neutrophils 01 

Lymphs"' 

Monocytes 01 

Eos 0
' 

Basos 01 

Neutrophils (Absolute) 01 

Lymphs (Absolute) 01 

Monocytes(Absolute) 01 

Eos (Absolute) 01 

Baso (Absolute) 01 

Immature Granulocytes 01 

Immature Grans (Abs) 01 

Comp. Metabolic Panel (14) 

Test 

Glucose 0
' 

BUN °1 

Creatinine 0
' 

eGFR 

BU N/Creatinine Ratio 

Sodium 01 

Potassium 01 

Chloride 0
' 

Carbon Dioxide, Total 01 

Calcium 01 

Protein, Total 01 

Albumin °1 

Globulin, Total 

A/G Ratio 

Bilirubin, Total 01 
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Current Result and Flag 

5.0 

4.03 

12.4 

37.2 

92 

30.8 

33.3 

13.1 

225 

63 

30 

6 

1 

0 

3.2 

1.5 

0.3 

0.0 

0.0 

0 

0.0 

Current Result and Flag 

89 

13 

0.72 

117 

18 

138 

4.8 

103 

23 

9.0 

6.4 

4.3 

2.1 

2.0 

0.3 

Date Reported:  Fasting:  

Previous Result and Date Units Reference Interval 

xlOE3/uL 3.4-10.8 

xlOE6/uL 3.77-5.28 

g/dl 11.1-15.9 

% 34.0-46.6 

fl 79-97

pg 26.6-33.0 

g/dl 31.5-35.7 

% 11.7-15.4 

xlOE3/uL 150-450

% Not Estab. 

% Not Estab. 

% Not Estab. 

% Not Estab. 

% Not Estab. 

xlOE3/uL 1.4-7.0 

xlOE3/uL 0.7-3.1 

xlOE3/uL 0.1-0.9 

xlOE3/uL 0.0-0.4 

xlOE3/uL 0.0-0.2 

% Not Estab. 

xlOE3/uL 0.0-0.1 

Previous Result and Date Units Reference Interval 

mg/dl 65-99

mg/dl 6-20

mg/dl 0.57-1.00 

ml/min/1.73 >59

9-23

mmol/L 134-144

mmol/L 3.5-5.2 

mmol/L 96-106

mmol/L 20-29

mg/dl 8.7-10.2 

g/dl 6.0-8.5 

g/dl 3.9-5.0 

g/dl 1.5-4.5 

1.2-2.2 

mg/dl 0.0-1.2 

                       Final Report Page 1 of 2 

This document contains private and confidential health information protected by state and federal law. 

If you have received this document in error please call 800-877-5227 



 
Patient ID: 

Specimen ID: 

DOB: 
Age:

Sex: 

Patient Report 
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Comp. Metabolic Panel (14) {Cont.) 

Alkaline Phosphatase 01 

AST (SGOT) 01 

  ALT (SGPT) 01 

Prothrombin Time (PT) 

Test 

INR 01 

Prothrombin Time 01 

PTT, Activated 

Test 

aPTT °1 

81 IU/L 

20 IU/L 

25 IU/L 

Current Result and Flag Previous Result and Date Units 

1.0 

10.5 

Reference interval is for non-anticoagulated patients. 
Suggested INR therapeutic range for Vitamin K 
antagonist therapy: 

Standard Dose (moderate intensity 
therapeutic range): 2.0 - 3.0 

Higher intensity therapeutic range 2.5 - 3.5 

sec 

Current Result and Flag Previous Result and Date Units 

29 sec 

44-121

0-40

0-32

Reference Interval 

0.9-1.2 

9.1-12.0 

Reference Interval 

24-33

This test has not been validated for monitoring unfractionated heparin 
therapy. aPTT-based therapeutic ranges for unfractionated heparin 
therapy have not been established. For general guidelines on 
Heparin monitoring, refer to the LabCorp Directory of Services. 

Disclaimer 

The Previous Result is listed for the most recent test performed by Labcorp in the past 5 years where there is sufficient patient demographic data to 

match the result to the patient. Results from certain tests are excluded from the Previous Result display. 

Icon Legend 

.& Out of Reference Range ■ Critical or Alert 

Performing Labs 

Patient Details 

 

Phone: 

Date of Birth: 

Age:

Sex: 

Patient ID: 

Alternate Patient ID: 
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Physician Details 

 

Request A Test, LTD. 

7027 Mill Road Suite 201, BRECKSVILLE, OH, 

44141 

Phone:

Physician ID: 

NPI: 

Specimen Details 

Specimen ID: 

Control ID: 

Alternate Control Number:  

Date Collected:  

Date Received: 

Date Entered:  

Date Reported:  

Rte: 
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