Patient Report

DOB:

Patient ID: Age: Specimen ID: Sex:



Ordered Items: CBC With Differential/Platelet; Comp. Metabolic Panel (14); Prothrombin Time (PT); PTT, Activated; Venipuncture

Date Collected: Date Received: Date Reported: Fasting:

CBC With Differential/Platelet

Test	Current Result and Flag	Previous Result and Date	Units	Reference Interval
WBC ⁰¹	5.0		x10E3/uL	3.4-10.8
RBC 01	4.03		x10E6/uL	3.77-5.28
Hemoglobin 01	12.4		g/dL	11.1-15.9
Hematocrit ⁰¹	37.2		%	34.0-46.6
MCV ⁰¹	92		fL	79-97
MCH 01	30.8		pg	26.6-33.0
MCHC ⁰¹	33.3		g/dL	31.5-35.7
RDW ⁰¹	13.1		%	11.7-15.4
Platelets 01	225		x10E3/uL	150-450
Neutrophils 01	63		%	Not Estab.
Lymphs 01	30		%	Not Estab.
Monocytes 01	6		%	Not Estab.
Eos ⁰¹	1		%	Not Estab.
Basos ⁰¹	0		%	Not Estab.
Neutrophils (Absolute) 01	3.2		x10E3/uL	1.4-7.0
Lymphs (Absolute) 01	1.5		x10E3/uL	0.7-3.1
Monocytes(Absolute) 01	0.3		x10E3/uL	0.1-0.9
Eos (Absolute) 01	0.0		x10E3/uL	0.0-0.4
Baso (Absolute) 01	0.0		x10E3/uL	0.0-0.2
Immature Granulocytes ⁰¹	0		%	Not Estab.
Immature Grans (Abs) 01	0.0		x10E3/uL	0.0-0.1

Comp. Metabolic Panel (14)

Test	Current Result and Flag	Previous Result and Date	Units	Reference Interval
Glucose 01	89		mg/dL	65-99
BUN 01	13		mg/dL	6-20
Creatinine 01	0.72		mg/dL	0.57-1.00
eGFR	117		mL/min/1.73	>59
BUN/Creatinine Ratio	18			9-23
Sodium ⁰¹	138		mmol/L	134-144
Potassium ⁰¹	4.8		mmol/L	3.5-5.2
Chloride 01	103		mmol/L	96-106
Carbon Dioxide, Total ⁰¹	23		mmol/L	20-29
Calcium ⁰¹	9.0		mg/dL	8.7-10.2
Protein, Total 01	6.4		g/dL	6.0-8.5
Albumin 01	4.3		g/dL	3.9-5.0
Globulin, Total	2.1		g/dL	1.5-4.5
A/G Ratio	2.0			1.2-2.2
Bilirubin, Total ⁰¹	0.3		mg/dL	0.0-1.2

labcorp Final Report Page 1 of 2

Patient Report

labcorp

Patient ID: Age: Specimen ID: Sex:

DOB:

Comp. Metabolic Panel (14) (Cont.)

Alkaline Phosphatase 01	81	IU/L	44-121
AST (SGOT) 01	20	IU/L	0-40
ALT (SGPT) 01	25	IU/L	0-32

Prothrombin Time (PT)

Test	Current Result and Flag		Previous Result and Date	Units	Reference Interval
INR ⁰¹	1.0				0.9-1.2
	5	Suggested INR t antagonist ther Standard Dos	val is for non-anticoagul: herapeutic range for Vitar apy: e (moderate intensity therapeutic range): sity therapeutic range	•	
Prothrombin Time ⁰¹	10.5			sec	9.1-12.0

PTT, Activated

Test	Current Result and Flag	Previous Result and Date	Units	Reference Interval
aPTT 01	29		sec	24-33
	This test has not been valid therapy. aPTT-based therapeu therapy have not been establ Heparin monitoring, refer to	neparin on		

Disclaimer

The Previous Result is listed for the most recent test performed by Labcorp in the past 5 years where there is sufficient patient demographic data to match the result to the patient. Results from certain tests are excluded from the Previous Result display.

Icon Legend

Performing Labs

Patient Details Physician Details Specimen Details Specimen ID:

Request A Test, LTD. Control ID:

7027 Mill Road Suite 201, BRECKSVILLE, OH, Alternate Control Number:

Phone: 7027 Mill Road Suite 201, BRECKSVILLE, OH, Alternate Control Date of Birth: Date Collected:

Age:
Sex: Phone: Date Received:
Patient ID: Date Entered:
Date Entered:
Date Reported:

Patient ID:

Alternate Patient ID:

Physician ID:

Date Reporte
Rte:

NPI:

labcorp Final Report Page 2 of 2